
Calendar – Pierre Wunsch - January 2019 

Calendar of Pierre Wunsch - Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 

 

  

 January 2019  

Date 

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as 

applicable) Location 

Monday, 7 January New Year’s speech and reception of VOKA BOZAR, Brussels 

Wednesday, 9 January Radio Interview RTL RTL, Brussels 

Wednesday, 9 January Meeting with Supervised Entity NBB, Brussels 

Wednesday, 9 January Meeting with Supervised Entity  NBB, Brussels 

Friday, 11 January Participation in Bellagio Conference. Monetary policy, 

central banking topics. 

NBB, Brussels 

Sunday, 13 January - 

Monday, 14 January 

Meeting of the BIS (Bank for International Settlements). Basel, 

Switzerland 

Tuesday, 15 January Presentation for the Strategic Committee of the FEB 

(Federation des Entreprises de Belgique). Socio-

Economic Challenges for 2019 and impact monetary 

policy of ECB. 

Brussels 

Monday, 21 January Lunch meeting with FSMA, KBC, ING, Belfius, and BNP 

Paribas on general topics regarding the Belgian 

financial sector 

NBB, Brussels 

 

Tuesday 22 January 

 

 

Breakfast meeting about the Brexit impact with Vice 

Prime Minister Mr Kris Peeters  

 

Brussels 

 

Wednesday, 23 January 

– Thursday, 24 January 

Governing Council Frankfurt 

Monday, 28 January Dinner meeting with Société Générale. Discussion on 

economic developments. 

NBB, Brussels 

Tuesday, 29 January Breakfast meeting with Mr Riad Dalame, Governor 

Central Bank of Lebanon. Discussion on current 

economic issues. 

NBB, Brussels 

Tuesday, 29 January Bilateral meeting with the Belgian Minister of Finance, 

Mr Alexander De Croo. Mutual update. 

Cabinet of the 

Minister, Brussels 

Thursday, 31 January Dinner with Belgian Ambassadors to Countries forming 

part of the so-called ‘IMF Constituency’ currently 

presided by Belgium. Discussion on economic 

developments and information exchange. 

NBB, Brussels 

 


